63

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XIV.—POLICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Ttem,

OV > CO DD

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

VOTE No. 68.

Rewards for conviction in sly-grog cases

Expenses attending the detection of sly grog-sellers ...

Purchase of long-service medals

Special allowance to ex-Constable Stewart for serious
permanent injuries received in the service

Retiring allowance to J. Coyle, late constable Police
Force, as recommended by the Public Petitions Com-
mittee

Compassionate allowance to D. W11hamson, late con-
stable Armed Constabulary, as recommended by the
Public Petitions Committee . .

Torar—Vore No. 68 .

1893-94.

100
50
40

165

30

435

TOTAL OF CLASS XIV.

£95,814




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

