Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.		1893-94.	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.	£	
	VOTE No. 68.		
1	Rewards for conviction in sly-grog cases	100	
$\begin{bmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{bmatrix}$	Expenses attending the detection of sly grog-sellers	50	
	Purchase of long-service medals	50	
4	Special allowance to ex-Constable Stewart for serious permanent injuries received in the service	40	
5	Retiring allowance to J. Coyle, late constable Police Force, as recommended by the Public Petitions Com-	40	
	mittee	165	
6	Compassionate allowance to D. Williamson, late constable Armed Constabulary, as recommended by the		
	Public Petitions Committee	30	
	Тотац—Vоте No. 68 , -		435
	TOTAL OF CLASS XIV	£95,8	14